PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIECES / LISTA DE PIEZAS
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO : J007-019-2001

DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : 3 SHELF BOOKCASE WEATHERED OAK /

BIBLIOTHEQUE / BIBLIOTECA
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x1 RJ007-019-2001-TOP sk
Top Panel
Panneau Du Haut
Panel Superior
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x1 RJ007-019-2001-BOT %k
Bottom Panel
Panneau Du Bas
Panel Inferior
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x12 RJ007-019-2000-PIN %k
Locking Pin
Epingle de métal
Alfiler de metal

x2 RJ007-019-2000-BRA %k
I-Bracket
Ferrure
Meénsula
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x1 RJ007-019-2001-SLP %k x1 RJ007-019-2001-SRP
Side Left Panel Side Right Panel
Panneau Latéral Gauche Panneau Latéral Droit
Panel Lateral Izquierdo Panel Lateral Derecho
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x1 RJ007-019-2001-BAC 3k x2 RJ007-019-2000-SHE sk
Back Panel Wood Shelf
Panneau Arriére Etagére En Bois
Panel Posterior Estante De Madera
x8 RJ007-019-2000-SUP %k x1 RJ007-019-2000-HWK ¢
Shelf Support Hardware Kit List
Supports Pour Tablette Liste Des Pieces De Quincaillerie
Soporte De Las Repisas Lista Del Kit De Materiales
x8 C/B Screw 3.5 x 16MM x1 RC-ANTI-TIP %
C/B Vis 3.5 x 16MM Anti-Tipping Restraint
C/B Tornillo 3.5 x 16MM Contrainte Anti-basculement

Restriccion Antivuelco

*Replaceable Part
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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO : J007-019-2001

DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : 3 SHELF BOOKCASE WEATHERED OAK /
BIBLIOTHEQUE / BIBLIOTECA

STEP 1
Fixed the Side Panel L(B)&R(C) to Back Panel(E) as shown.
ETAPE 1

Fixez le panneau latéral L (B) et R (C) au panneau arriere (E) comme indiqué.
PASO 1

Se corrigi6 el panel lateral L (B) y R (C) al panel posterior (E) como se muestra.

STEP
Attach the Top Panel(A) and Bottom Panel(D) as shown.
ETAPE 2

Fixez le panneau supérieur (A) et le panneau inférieur (D) comme indiqué.

Fije el Panel superior (A) y el Panel inferior (D) como se muestra.
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*Replaceable Part
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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO : J007-019-2001

DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : 3 SHELF BOOKCASE WEATHERED OAK /
BIBLIOTHEQUE / BIBLIOTECA

STEP 3
Attach Adjustable Shelf(F) as shown.

ETAPE 3
Fixez 1'étagére réglable (F) comme illustré.
PASO 3

Fije el estante ajustable (F) como se muestra.

STEP 4

Attach 3 Shelf Storage Cabinet to the Storage Cabinet with I-Bracket(J)
& Screw(K) as shown.

ETAPE 4

Fixez l'armoire de rangement a 3 étagéres a I'armoire de rangement avec support

en I ())& Vis (K) comme illustré.
Fije el gabinete de almacenamiento de 3 estantes al gabinete de almacenamiento con el soporte —

en I (J)& Tornillo (K) como se muestra

Philips Head screwdriver
(Not included)
Tournevis cruciforme
(Non compris)
Destornillador de estrella
(No incluido)
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*Replaceable Part
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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO : J007-019-2001

DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : 3 SHELF BOOKCASE WEATHERED OAK /
BIBLIOTHEQUE / BIBLIOTECA

Philips Head screwdriver

(Not included)
Tournevis cruciforme
(Non compris)
Destornillador de estrella
(No incluido)

Wall / Mur / Pared

AFFIX TO WALL

BEHIND DRESSER /
KENAFFIX AU MUR
DERRIERE LA COMMODE /
KENAFFIX A LA PARED

DETRAS DE LA COMODA
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*Replaceable Part

Page 4 of 4 / Page 4 sur 4 / Pagina 4 de 4 Made in Malaysia / Fabriqué au Malaysia / Hecho en Malaysia
For assembly instruction video, please go to: www.myfurnitureinstructions.com



	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model


